
Coaches:

Samantha Guillaume
Joe Bulone
Tricia Burdick

 LaFayette
(G) V Softball (OCS/LAF)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 2, 2018 Mon Scrimmage Skaneateles 4:30
PM Varsity Softball NL

Apr 9, 2018 Mon Regular Season Bishop Ludden 4:30
PM

LaFayette H S
Stadium L

Apr 9, 2018 Mon Regular Season 
16-1 W

Bishop Grimes
(MPH/BG)

4:30
PM Varsity Softball L

POSTPONED Apr
10, 2018 Tue Regular Season Bishop Ludden 4:30

PM
LaFayette H S
Stadium L

Apr 11, 2018 Wed Regular Season Fabius-Pompey 4:30
PM

Fabius-Pompey
Varsity Softball
Field

L

Apr 13, 2018 Fri Regular Season Tully 4:30
PM Varsity Softball L

POSTPONED Apr
17, 2018 Tue Regular Season Tully 4:30

PM
Lower Softball
Field L

POSTPONED Apr
18, 2018 Wed Regular Season @ Bishop Ludden 4:30

PM
Bishop Ludden H
S L

POSTPONED Apr
18, 2018 Wed Regular Season Port Byron 4:30

PM
LaFayette H S
Stadium L

POSTPONED Apr
20, 2018 Fri Regular Season Mexico 4:30

PM
Lower Softball
Field NL

Apr 23, 2018 Mon Regular Season 
12-11 W @ Mexico 11:00

AM
Mexico MS Field
#3-Softball Field L

Apr 25, 2018 Wed Regular Season Bishop Ludden 4:30
PM Varsity Softball L

Apr 25, 2018 Wed Regular Season Bishop Ludden 4:30
PM Varsity Softball L

Apr 30, 2018 Mon Regular Season @ Onondaga
Central

4:30
PM Varsity Softball L

May 2, 2018 Wed Regular Season Tully 4:30
PM

Lower Softball
Field NL

May 2, 2018 Wed Regular Season Port Byron 4:30
PM Varsity Softball L

May 3, 2018 Thu Regular Season @ Fabius-Pompey 4:30
PM

Fabius-Pompey
H S L

May 4, 2018 Fri Regular Season
Cato-Meridian
(Cato-Meridian Blue
Devils)

4:45
PM

LaFayette H S
Stadium L

May 5, 2018 Sat Regular Season @ Tully 3:00
PM

Tully Softball
Field L

May 7, 2018 Mon Regular Season @ Nottingham
(Syracuse)

4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Nottingham
Softball &
Baseball

Departure Point:
High School
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

L

May 8, 2018 Tue Regular Season 
4-5 L

@ Bishop Grimes
(MPH/BG)

4:30
PM

Bishop Grimes
Softball Field L

May 8, 2018 Tue Regular Season Fabius-Pompey 4:30
PM

LaFayette H S
Stadium L

May 10, 2018 Thu Regular Season Onondaga Central 4:30
PM

LaFayette H S
Stadium L

May 11, 2018 Fri Regular Season @ Fabius-Pompey 4:30
PM

Fabius-Pompey
H S

Departure Point:
High School
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

L



May 14, 2018 Mon Regular Season Weedsport 4:30
PM Varsity Softball L

May 14, 2018 Mon Regular Season 
3-1 W

@ Bishop Grimes
(MPH/BG)

4:30
PM

Bishop Grimes
Softball Field

Departure Point:
High School
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

L

May 14, 2018 Mon Regular Season 
8-3 W

@ Bishop Grimes
(MPH/BG)

5:45
PM

Bishop Grimes
Softball Field

Departure Point:
High School
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

L

May 17, 2018 Thu Regular Season Pulaski 4:30
PM Varsity Softball L

May 18, 2018 Fri Regular Season @ Tully 4:30
PM

Tully Softball
Field

Departure Point:
High School
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

L

May 23, 2018 Wed
Regular Season
(Sectionals - 1st
Round)

Pulaski 5:00
PM Varsity Softball L

May 24, 2018 Thu

Post-Season
(Sectional
Tournament) 
3-8 L

@ Tully 5:00
PM

Tully Softball
Field NL
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